
RESULT - RACE 9

MMM MG REGISTER WITH AUSTIN INVITATION

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl

1 19 Christian PEDERSEN 3 2:00.376:11.20 3 65.4263.64Austin 7 Special

2 51 Thomas HARDMAN 3 2:00.676:13.76 3 65.2563.202.56MG Bellevue KN

3 31 Harry PAINTER 3 2:01.316:16.37 3 64.9162.765.17MG PA

4 28 Mike PAINTER 3 2:03.966:22.59 3 63.5261.7411.39MG Kayne

5 46 Charles JONES 3 2:07.126:29.25 2 61.9460.6918.05MG L Magna

6 45 Mark ELDER 3 2:12.586:45.38 2 59.3958.2734.18Austin Sports Special

7 52 Nick HAYWARD-COOK 3 2:14.156:51.78 2 58.7057.3740.58Austin 7 Monoposto

8 75 Roger TUSHINGHAM 3 2:17.787:04.45 2 57.1555.6653.25MG N Type Special

9 58 Mark DOLTON 3 2:22.747:21.28 3 55.1753.531:10.08MG PB

10 43 John GILLETT 3 2:24.307:21.87 3 54.5753.461:10.67MG K3

11 4 John SKEAVINGTON 3 2:22.507:23.33 3 55.2653.291:12.13Austin Ulster Replica

12 193 John SEBER 3 2:22.407:24.08 3 55.3053.201:12.88MG PB

13 110 Christopher SMITH 3 2:25.227:30.64 3 54.2252.421:19.44MG NB

14 89 Chris CADMAN 3 2:28.827:45.73 3 52.9150.721:34.53MG Montlhery Midget

15 101 Robert MOORE 3 2:28.687:46.32 3 52.9650.661:35.12Austin 7

16 59 Andy KING 3 2:34.167:57.68 2 51.0849.451:46.48MG PB Cream Cracker

17 106 Christopher EDMONDSON 3 2:35.718:06.40 2 50.5748.571:55.20MG C Type

18 71 Anne BOURSOT 3 2:54.949:01.20 2 45.0143.652:50.00MG PA 2Str

Not-Classified

38 Nicholas POWELL 3 2:15.68NCF 3 58.04Austin/MG LA Special 7:10.05 54.93

85 Andrew MORLAND 2 2:50.62DNF 2 46.15MG LI 4 Seater 5:36.68 46.78

Fastest Lap

Christian PEDERSEN 2:00.37 319 Austin 7 Special 65.42

RACE RED FLAGGED - RESULT DECLARED AT 3 LAPS

Cadwell ParkStart Time : 16:56

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course: Time Issued: Chief Timekeeper:

23 Jul 17 17:17

Timing by HS Sports Ltd - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk/vintage-sports-car-club

17:19Andrew Tongue

Anthony Smith
ABS2



MMM MG REGISTER WITH AUSTIN INVITATION

LAP TIMES - RACE 9

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John SKEAVINGTON

1 2:37.36 2:23.47 2:22.50

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christian PEDERSEN

1 2:08.28 2:02.55 2:00.37

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike PAINTER

1 2:13.93 2:04.70 2:03.96

31

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Harry PAINTER

1 2:12.05 2:03.01 2:01.31

38

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nicholas POWELL

1 2:34.63 2:19.74 2:15.68

43

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John GILLETT

1 2:33.11 2:24.46 2:24.30

45

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark ELDER

1 2:20.22 2:12.58 2:12.58

46

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charles JONES

1 2:14.98 2:07.12 2:07.15

51

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Thomas HARDMAN

1 2:10.58 2:02.51 2:00.67

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nick HAYWARD-COOK

1 2:22.97 2:14.15 2:14.66

58

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark DOLTON

1 2:34.00 2:24.54 2:22.74

59

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andy KING

1 2:48.78 2:34.16 2:34.74

71

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Anne BOURSOT

1 3:10.54 2:54.94
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75

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Roger TUSHINGHAM

1 2:28.42 2:17.78 2:18.25

85

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew MORLAND

1 2:46.06 2:50.62

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris CADMAN

1 2:45.97 2:30.94 2:28.82

101

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert MOORE

1 2:47.47 2:30.17 2:28.68

106

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christopher EDMONDSON

1 2:51.17 2:35.71 2:39.52

110

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christopher SMITH

1 2:39.81 2:25.61 2:25.22

193

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John SEBER

1 2:38.47 2:23.21 2:22.40
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart MMM MG REGISTER WITH AUSTIN INVITATION - RACE 9

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

19 2:08.28 19 4:10.83 19 6:11.20

51 2:10.58 51 4:13.09 51 6:13.76

31 2:12.05 31 4:15.06 31 6:16.37

28 2:13.93 28 4:18.63 28 6:22.59

46 2:14.98 46 4:22.10 46 6:29.25

45 2:20.22 45 4:32.80 45 6:45.38

52 2:22.97 52 4:37.12 52 6:51.78

75 2:28.42 75 4:46.20 75 7:04.45

43 2:33.11 38 4:54.37 38 7:10.05

58 2:34.00 43 4:57.57 58 7:21.28

38 2:34.63 58 4:58.54 43 7:21.87

4 2:37.36 4 5:00.83 4 7:23.33

193 2:38.47 193 5:01.68 193 7:24.08

110 2:39.81 110 5:05.42 110 7:30.64

89 2:45.97 89 5:16.91 89 7:45.73

85 2:46.06 101 5:17.64 101 7:46.32

101 2:47.47 59 5:22.94 59 7:57.68

59 2:48.78 106 5:26.88 106 8:06.40

106 2:51.17 85 5:36.68

71 3:10.54 71 6:05.48
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